
Media Contacts for Vermont 
 
   
Associated Press, Vermont apvermont@ap.org 
 
Cable News GMAVT therecord@gmavt.com 
 New England Cable News jthurston@necn.com 
 
Newspaper Addison Independent news@addisonindependent.com 
 Barton Chronicle news@bartonchronicle.com 
 Bennington Banner news@benningtonbanner.com 
 Bennington Banner sryan@benningtonbanner.com 
 Brattleboro Reformer news@reformer.com 
 Brattleboro Reformer (arts) entertainment@reformer.com 
 Burlington Free Press bhallenbeck@burlingtonfreepress.com 
 Bradford Journal Opinion editor@jonews.com 
 Brandon Reporter news@brandonreporter.com 
 Caledonian Record news@caledonian-record.com 
 Charlotte News news@charlottenewsvt.com 
 Colchester Sun news@colchestersun.com 
 Deerfield Valley News news@VermontMedia.com 
 The Commons (Brattleboro) news@commonsnews.org 
 Essex Reporter news@essexreporter.com 
 Hardwick Gazette news@thehardwickgazette.com  
 Lake Champlain Islander islander@vermontislander.com 
 Manchester Journal news@manchesterjournal.com 
 Montpelier Bridge editorial@montpelierbridge.com 
 The Northfield News thenorthfieldnews@gmail.com 
 North Star Monthly northstar@kingcon.com 
 Newport Daily Express wreporter@newportvermontdailyexpress.com 
 Newport Daily Express ereporter@newportvermontdailyexpress.com 
 News & Citizen (Morrisville) reporter@newsandcitizen.com 
 Other Paper (S. Burl.) news@otherpapersbvt.com 
 Randolph Herald editor@ourherald.com 
 Rutland Herald pressreleases@rutlandherald.com 
 Saint Albans Messenger news@samessenger.com 
 Seven Days jeff@sevendaysvt.com 
 Shelburne News news@shelburnenews.com 
 Stowe Reporter news@stowereporter.com 
 Times Argus news@timesargus.com 
 Times Argus (arts) jim.lowe@timesargus.com 
 Valley News news@vnews.com 
 Valley Reporter news@valleyreporter.com 
 Valley Voice (Middlebury) vvoice@together.net 
 Vermont Journal editor@vermontjournal.com 
 Washington World editor@vt-world.com 
 Williston Observer editor@willistonobserver.com 
 
Online Only Mountain Times editor@mountaintimes.info 
 Vermont Maturity vermontmaturity@aol.com 
 VT Digger vtdigger@gmail.com 
 Wherezit.com pr@wherezIt.com 
 
Radio Vermont Public Radio news@vpr.net 
 WDEV wdev@radiovermont.com 
 
TV Station Fox44 News news@fox44now.com 
 Vermont Art Zine vermontartzine@gmail.com 
 WCAX news@wcax.com 
 WCAX waterman@wcax.com 
 WPTZ newstips@thechamplainchannel.com 
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